
Chemistry Study Plan
Faculty: Poonam Ma'am

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Saturday, November 22, 2025 02:20 PM - 02:40 PM

समÛवय यौͬगक Friday, November 14, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

समÛवय यौͬगक Saturday, November 15, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

समÛवय यौͬगक Monday, November 17, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

समÛवय यौͬगक Tuesday, November 18, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

समÛवय यौͬगक Wednesday, November 19, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

समÛवय यौͬगक Thursday, November 20, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 9 Friday, November 21, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

जैव अणु Saturday, November 22, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

जैव अणु Monday, November 24, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

जैव अणु Tuesday, November 25, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

जैव अणु Wednesday, November 26, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

जैव अणु Thursday, November 27, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

जैव अणु Friday, November 28, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

जैव अणु Saturday, November 29, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 10 Monday, December 1, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

ͪवलयन  Tuesday, December 2, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

ͪवलयन  Wednesday, December 3, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

ͪवलयन  Thursday, December 4, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

ͪवलयन  Friday, December 5, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

ͪवलयन  Saturday, December 6, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

ͪवलयन  Monday, December 8, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 1 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

वैधुत रसायन  Wednesday, December 10, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

वैधुत रसायन  Thursday, December 11, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

वैधुत रसायन  Friday, December 12, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

वैधुत रसायन  Saturday, December 13, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

वैधुत रसायन  Monday, December 15, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

वैधुत रसायन  Tuesday, December 16, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 2 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM



रासायǓनक बलगǓतकȧ  Thursday, December 18, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

रासायǓनक बलगǓतकȧ  Friday, December 19, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

रासायǓनक बलगǓतकȧ  Saturday, December 20, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

रासायǓनक बलगǓतकȧ  Monday, December 22, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

रासायǓनक बलगǓतकȧ  Tuesday, December 23, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

रासायǓनक बलगǓतकȧ  Wednesday, December 24, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 3 Friday, December 26, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

हैलोऐãकेन और हैलोएरȣन Saturday, December 27, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

हैलोऐãकेन और हैलोएरȣन Monday, December 29, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

हैलोऐãकेन और हैलोएरȣन Tuesday, December 30, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

हैलोऐãकेन और हैलोएरȣन Wednesday, December 31, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

हैलोऐãकेन और हैलोएरȣन Friday, January 2, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

हैलोऐãकेन और हैलोएरȣन Saturday, January 3, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

हैलोऐãकेन और हैलोएरȣन Monday, January 5, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 4 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

हैलोऐãकेन और हैलोएरȣन Wednesday, January 7, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

हैलोऐãकेन और हैलोएरȣन Thursday, January 8, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

हैलोऐãकेन और हैलोएरȣन Friday, January 9, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

हैलोऐãकेन और हैलोएरȣन Saturday, January 10, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

हैलोऐãकेन और हैलोएरȣन Monday, January 12, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 4 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

अãकोहल, ͩफनोल और ईथर Wednesday, January 14, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

अãकोहल, ͩफनोल और ईथर Thursday, January 15, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

अãकोहल, ͩफनोल और ईथर Friday, January 16, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

अãकोहल, ͩफनोल और ईथर Saturday, January 17, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

अãकोहल, ͩफनोल और ईथर Monday, January 19, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 5 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

एिãडहाइड, कȧटोन और काबȾिÈसͧलक एͧसड Wednesday, January 21, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

एिãडहाइड, कȧटोन और काबȾिÈसͧलक एͧसड Thursday, January 22, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM



एिãडहाइड, कȧटोन और काबȾिÈसͧलक एͧसड Friday, January 23, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

एिãडहाइड, कȧटोन और काबȾिÈसͧलक एͧसड Saturday, January 24, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

एिãडहाइड, कȧटोन और काबȾिÈसͧलक एͧसड Monday, January 26, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 6 Tuesday, January 27, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

नाइĚोजन युÈत काब[Ǔनक यौͬगक Wednesday, January 28, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

नाइĚोजन युÈत काब[Ǔनक यौͬगक Thursday, January 29, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

नाइĚोजन युÈत काब[Ǔनक यौͬगक Friday, January 30, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

नाइĚोजन युÈत काब[Ǔनक यौͬगक Saturday, January 31, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 7 Monday, February 2, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

D और F Þलॉक त×व Tuesday, February 3, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

D और F Þलॉक त×व Wednesday, February 4, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

D और F Þलॉक त×व Thursday, February 5, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

D और F Þलॉक त×व Friday, February 6, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter 8 Saturday, February 7, 2026 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM


